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	Sacred Heart Primary School

Tullyodonnell Road

Rock

Dungannon

BT70 3JE

	Principal:   Mr Eunan McGinn
	Tel/Fax:  028877 58510

Email: emcginn404@c2kni.net


Holiday List For 2020/21 School Year
The School will be closed for pupils on the following dates:

Term 1: Holidays
Monday 5th October 2020
Monday 26th October 2020
Tuesday 27th October 2020
Wednesday 28th October 2020
Thursday 29th October 2020
Friday 30th October 2020
The school will close at the normal time on Friday 18th December 2020 for the Christmas Holidays.

School reopens on Thursday 7th January 2021 for Term 2.

Term 2: Mid-Term

Monday 15th February 2021
Tuesday 16th February 2021
Wednesday 17th February 2021
Thursday 18th February 2021

Friday 19th February 2021
Saint Patrick’s Day Holiday

Wednesday 17th March 2021
Thursday 18th March 2021

Friday 19th March 2021

Easter Holidays

School will close at the normal times on Wednesday 31st March 2021 for the Easter Holidays.
School re-opens on Monday 12th April 2021 for Term 3.
Term 3
Monday 3rd May 2021
Monday 31st May 2021

Tuesday 1st June 2021
School will close at 11am on Friday 30th June 2021 for the Summer Holidays.
